
Sl.No Rank Application Number Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 176779 AALIYA SIBICHAN 1410

2 2 121731 ARDRA SAJI 1393

3 3 102036 ATHIRA PRADEEP 1358.8

4 4 177159 MUHAMMED SAFVAN T K 1312

5 5 155419 SOURAV KRISHNAN S 1289

6 6 147082 ADITHYAN M RAMESH 1262

7 7 173356 ARYA S 1243

8 8 112394 FIRDHOUS R 1186

9 9 153996 UMAR MUKTHAR K 1163

10 10 143387 ARVIND T R 1131

11 11 154325 EKALAVYAN. P 1129

12 12 171359 SARATH K S 1113

13 13 132389 KARTHIKA RAJAN 1106

14 14 173613 ANOOJ M S 1071

15 15 131720 SHIHINA SHIHAB 1038

16 16 176914 ABDUL SAFEER 1022

17 17 115147 SREETHU SREEDEVAN 989

18 18 177168 SARUN A 988

19 19 124562 AJITH GOVIND 985

20 20 106819 SREELAKSHMI P M 976

21 21 119378 ARYA.T.B 973

22 22 114355 ALEENAMOL RAJAN 951

23 23 136223 VISHNU BABU 947

24 24 126324 SHINO G MATHEW 934

25 25 163340 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN P S 921

26 26 175335 THOUFEEQ THAHA 898

27 27 155821 FAITHMON V S 897

28 28 156440 ARATHY LAL 896

29 29 165608 SUJITH K S 892

30 30 125600 KASHMEERA MURALIDHARAN 890

31 31 150094 MOHAMMED SHANU. V 881

32 32 116388 MEENAKSHI . V . R 875

33 33 145482 AMAL M S 874

34 34 173646 ABHIN REGHUNATH 871

35 35 175593 JIBIN B K 870

36 36 137351 ALPHAMOL V.K. 868

37 37 176637 MUHAMMED ALTHAF M S 856

UG CAP FINAL RANKLIST - PHASE I

B.A ECONOMICS

Waiting List



38 38 162906 ABHIJITH KUNJUMON 856

39 39 146782 FOUSIYA NAZEER 853

40 40 166437 ARUN KUMAR A 849

41 41 170825 BHAGATH BHARATHAN 844

42 42 176679 RESHMA SURESHKUMAR 838

43 43 144831 PRATHYU LAL 838

44 44 135483 ABHIJITH. B 834

45 45 152703 ABHIJITH DAS 834

46 46 135162 ATHUL KRISHNA M P 830

47 47 126682 JERIN SEBASTIAN 827

48 48 147796 ALAN JOSHUA GEORGE 820

49 49 173317 BINOY JOSEPH 812

50 50 171792 AJAY K P 810

51 51 174740 GOKUL KRISHNAN A 809

52 52 174739 MUHAMMED SAFEER C 803

53 53 173704 AZEEL MUHAMMED 802

54 54 152148 NIKHIL LALAN 782

55 55 176681 AJESH R MOHAN 782

56 56 173615 YADHURAM T R 779

57 57 156243 HARISANKAR N S 772

58 58 132872 AKSHAY RENJAN 769

59 59 173205 ARYAL K PANTHALADAN 767

60 60 134839 ALAN ACHANKUNJU 762

61 61 176617 SREEHARI MANOJ 762

62 62 173838 JOYAL THAMPY 761

63 63 171960 KAVYA M K 755

64 64 176788 AMBADI U 753

65 65 176763 SUJITH S 747

66 66 173628 ARAVIND SANTHOSH 745

67 67 173965 PRAYAG KRISHNA.V.P 741

68 68 174078 PRANAV PRADEEP 737

69 69 132274 ARYA SABU 737

70 70 174240 ANUGRAH THAMPY 729

71 71 147224 SWETHAMOL RAJAN 728.6

72 72 173449 VARSHA S KUMAR 720

73 73 173601 IRFAN M NAJEEB 713

74 74 136473 AJITH.M.ANI 705

75 75 120253 AKASH MATHEN 703

76 76 173065 ANU THOMAS 694

77 77 176704 ADITHYAN P N 690

78 78 173525 SAGINMON SIGI 677



79 79 176954 VIDHU SABU 677

80 80 119708 REVATHI 670

81 81 173582 MUHAMMED IBRAHIM M N 670

82 82 171607 JYOTHILAL P B 657

83 83 150853 SREELAKSHMI M M 651

84 84 153239 ASWINGIRISH 648

85 85 174053 RANJITH BIJU 648

86 86 174844 ROHITH P R 646.5

87 87 173298 JACKSON K SHAJI 646

88 88 168324 ABHIJITH M M 630

89 89 165105 ASIF NAZEER 628.8

90 90 175469 FEBIN JOE PETER 617

91 91 155937 SOORAJ P C 576

92 92 167152 JOMON JOY 566

93 93 156304 AJUMON E S 548

94 94 175583 ASWIN BHASKARAN 512

B.A ENGLISH

Sl.No Rank Application Number Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 176779 AALIYA SIBICHAN 1544

2 2 176825 DINA P DAVID 1489

3 3 102036 ATHIRA PRADEEP 1488.8

4 4 160012 JEENA MOHAN 1417

5 5 147082 ADITHYAN M RAMESH 1389

6 6 176952 ANANNYA PRASAD 1372

7 7 177040 FATHIMA SIDHYC 1364.8

8 8 161175 ASWATHY RAJEEV 1352

9 9 111564 NEHNA MEHARIN S 1344.8

10 10 142668 YADHUNANDAN R 1313

11 11 112394 FIRDHOUS R 1292

12 12 150871 JEENA THOMAS 1239

13 13 176969 REEMA MARIAM PHILIP 1235

14 14 173613 ANOOJ M S 1228

15 15 158183 ANUP M VENU 1228

16 16 171359 SARATH K S 1226

17 17 162967 BHAGYALAKSHMI P G 1225

18 18 176836 DELLA SHAJI 1203

19 19 175665 DEEPAKDAS.B 1182

20 20 131720 SHIHINA SHIHAB 1162

21 21 173860 DEVATHEERTHA T 1128

22 22 155702 ANAGHA .B.S 1126

Waiting List



23 23 145475 ELBA MATHEW 1117

24 24 152494 YADHU KRISHNAN K H 1113

25 25 139814 ATHUL KRISHNA K 1112

26 26 176892 GOWRINANDANA N 1112

27 27 173907 MOHAMMED SHIFAN.U 1110

28 28 174382 KRISHNA NANDHU R S 1097

29 29 137876 JEENAMOL BIJU 1074

30 30 164221 SANIYA . C . J 1055

31 31 149440 SEBIN MATHAI 1037

32 32 176840 MARY CLINCY 986

33 33 121913 SETHULAKSHMI SASI 967

34 34 146782 FOUSIYA NAZEER 941

35 35 170825 BHAGATH BHARATHAN 941

36 36 176924 JYOTHISH P R 930

37 37 163340 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN P S 928

38 38 136473 AJITH.M.ANI 925

39 39 174517 MOHAMMED MUNAWIR EP 917

40 40 151474 SOUMYA SANTHOSH 909

41 41 141465 ATHIRA SATHEESH 900

42 42 166437 ARUN KUMAR A 896

43 43 165105 ASIF NAZEER 860.8

44 44 161734 SNEHA SALIMKUMAR 860

45 45 141214 ADHARSH J 857

46 46 153239 ASWINGIRISH 856

47 47 144831 PRATHYU LAL 855

48 48 152148 NIKHIL LALAN 844

49 49 173317 BINOY JOSEPH 843

50 50 176798 CHRISTO JOSEPH 839

51 51 174739 MUHAMMED SAFEER C 833

52 52 171607 JYOTHILAL P B 825

53 53 136853 AVIN JOHNSON 824

54 54 177000 GICHU GOPALAKRISHNAN 822.5

55 55 173910 JAGATH MANOJ 806.8

56 56 175469 FEBIN JOE PETER 799

57 57 175498 SURYADEV B 799

58 58 147602 ABHIRAM SABU 788.5

59 59 159841 EMMANUEL GEORGE 784

60 60 115905 SHARON SIVAN K 778

61 61 120253 AKASH MATHEN 773

62 62 167081 NISANTH P S 766

63 63 175050 ARJUN SANTHOSH 761



64 64 173601 IRFAN M NAJEEB 756

65 65 167152 JOMON JOY 750

66 66 173582 MUHAMMED IBRAHIM M N 695

67 67 175583 ASWIN BHASKARAN 674

68 68 173298 JACKSON K SHAJI 673

B.A MALAYALAM

Sl.No Rank Application Number Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 173356 ARYA S 1409

2 2 176604 SUVARNA K S 1351

3 3 176694 ANSIYA . M 1328

4 4 171359 SARATH K S 1324

5 5 153278 KAVYA.D 1306

6 6 140398 NITHYAMOL THANKACHAN 1262

7 7 155702 ANAGHA .B.S 1236

8 8 153606 RESHMA REGHUNATH 1225

9 9 176989 RENJU R 1189

10 10 163976 SARATH SASI 1184

11 11 127012 ARATHY . S 1180

12 12 163076 SHARON GEORGE THOMAS 1161

13 13 124562 AJITH GOVIND 1138

14 14 144745 ARYAMOL M N 1130

15 15 118401 NANDANA VIJAYAN 1110

16 16 137351 ALPHAMOL V.K. 1086

17 17 175593 JIBIN B K 1070

18 18 173143 SRUTHI KRISHNAN 1067

19 19 173722 SHANU P K 1066

20 20 161734 SNEHA SALIMKUMAR 1064

21 21 135956 JITHIN JOHNSON 1062

22 22 172019 ANILA S V 1056

23 23 175910 SARITHA P R 1054

24 24 163340 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN P S 1050

25 25 137424 RESHMA.S 1048

26 26 121890 ANJANA RAVI 1048

27 27 173646 ABHIN REGHUNATH 1035

28 28 132969 SONA JOSEPH 1032

29 29 177168 SARUN A 1032

30 30 110802 RAJEESH K R 1018

31 31 176679 RESHMA SURESHKUMAR 1016

32 32 164936 PAVI KRISHNA K P 1002

33 33 119936 MUHAMMED ASLAM V N 989

Waiting List



34 34 149481 THERESA ANTONY 986

35 35 123447 PARVATHY A 968

36 36 173205 ARYAL K PANTHALADAN 965

37 37 171792 AJAY K P 964

38 38 174240 ANUGRAH THAMPY 953

39 39 174740 GOKUL KRISHNAN A 949

40 40 164673 ASWIN K P 949

41 41 177003 RESBIN RAJU 945

42 42 175498 SURYADEV B 943

43 43 156696 AKHIL KRISHNA A 937

44 44 173317 BINOY JOSEPH 909

45 45 152148 NIKHIL LALAN 904

46 46 161596 JABIR ROSHAN MK 897.6

47 47 176681 AJESH R MOHAN 889

48 48 173672 ALBIN PETER 888

49 49 175361 MUJEEB P.H 863

50 50 162906 ABHIJITH KUNJUMON 856

51 51 167567 DEVIDAS M S 847

52 52 173965 PRAYAG KRISHNA.V.P 792

53 53 175416 PRATHIBHA PRADEEP 782

54 54 119708 REVATHI 781

55 55 173130 MEERA GEORGE 765.6

56 56 173628 ARAVIND SANTHOSH 745

57 57 170825 BHAGATH BHARATHAN 701

58 58 171607 JYOTHILAL P B 657

59 59 141214 ADHARSH J 657

60 60 177000 GICHU GOPALAKRISHNAN 652.5

61 61 150853 SREELAKSHMI M M 651

62 62 174844 ROHITH P R 646.5

63 63 176798 CHRISTO JOSEPH 637

64 64 173525 SAGINMON SIGI 547

65 65 175478 AKHILDEV P S 543

B.A POLITICAL SCIENCE

Sl.No Rank Application No. Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 176779 AALIYA SIBICHAN 1410

2 2 173585 HASEENA SUNNY 1195

3 3 153996 UMAR MUKTHAR K 1142

4 4 176877 MUHAMMED ABDURAHMAN. 1141

5 5 143387 ARVIND T R 1122

6 6 111140 ANJANA V 1103

Waiting List



7 7 157493 ZIA SAMEERA U 1095

8 8 163976 SARATH SASI 1086

9 9 161596 JABIR ROSHAN MK 1081.6

10 10 131720 SHIHINA SHIHAB 1057

11 11 127012 ARATHY . S 1056

12 12 162906 ABHIJITH KUNJUMON 1048

13 13 155702 ANAGHA .B.S 1025

14 14 174293 MUHAMMED ARIF. K. K. 1003

15 15 124562 AJITH GOVIND 991

16 16 137876 JEENAMOL BIJU 985

17 17 131114 ADARSH V J 984

18 18 142668 YADHUNANDAN R 973

19 19 152494 YADHU KRISHNAN K H 931

20 20 171359 SARATH K S 926

21 21 137424 RESHMA.S 917

22 22 173143 SRUTHI KRISHNAN 908

23 23 175335 THOUFEEQ THAHA 901

24 24 144346 EBINA ELDHOSE 892

25 25 125600 KASHMEERA MURALIDHARAN 886

26 26 176637 MUHAMMED ALTHAF M S 880

27 27 173139 ALBIN K VARGHESE 879

28 28 135483 ABHIJITH. B 843

29 29 161734 SNEHA SALIMKUMAR 839

30 30 135162 ATHUL KRISHNA M P 820

31 31 175184 ASHIK S 816

32 32 145475 ELBA MATHEW 811

33 33 176681 AJESH R MOHAN 806

34 34 130055 ANANDHAKRISHNAN S 791

35 35 175869 ANAS K S 786

36 36 177168 SARUN A 778

37 37 173646 ABHIN REGHUNATH 775

38 38 132872 AKSHAY RENJAN 764

39 39 151566 SACHIN SADANANDAN 761

40 40 173672 ALBIN PETER 757

41 41 130829 AKHILA MOL P B 754

42 42 173628 ARAVIND SANTHOSH 745

43 43 173449 VARSHA S KUMAR 729

44 44 175794 ASHKAR N A 720

45 45 155937 SOORAJ P C 720

46 46 172990 ASWATHY.S.KUMAR 715

47 47 167152 JOMON JOY 714



48 48 120253 AKASH MATHEN 708

49 49 136473 AJITH.M.ANI 705

50 50 170825 BHAGATH BHARATHAN 701

51 51 119936 MUHAMMED ASLAM V N 691

52 52 173525 SAGINMON SIGI 690

53 53 176704 ADITHYAN P N 687

54 54 166437 ARUN KUMAR A 686

55 55 130574 SREELAKSHMI P S 682

56 56 175357 AJAIKRISHNAN K S 667

57 57 175469 FEBIN JOE PETER 667

58 58 174844 ROHITH P R 646.5

59 59 173298 JACKSON K SHAJI 646

60 60 152148 NIKHIL LALAN 640

61 61 176798 CHRISTO JOSEPH 637

62 62 173910 JAGATH MANOJ 622.8

63 63 147602 ABHIRAM SABU 610.5

64 64 132274 ARYA SABU 599

65 65 156304 AJUMON E S 548

66 66 175478 AKHILDEV P S 543

B.SC BOTANY

Sl.No Rank Application No Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 176771 ARJITHA SREEKUMAR 917

2 2 137376 ABHIRAMI . R.S 900

3 3 174992 NANDANA. K.P 889

4 4 167344 ALBIN S KUMAR 823

5 5 177001 ASWATHY VIJAYAN 820

6 6 176908 ANANYA BIJU 818

7 7 176809 ATHULYA ASHOKAN 805

8 8 174596 MUHAMMAD ASLAM P A 789.2

9 9 136675 MEGHA K 761

10 10 161175 ASWATHY RAJEEV 749

11 11 176969 REEMA MARIAM PHILIP 731

12 12 176606 AISWARIYA RAJ 722

13 13 162967 BHAGYALAKSHMI P G 722

14 14 136617 SREELAKSHMI DINESH 663

15 15 176995 SIVARANJANA M 647

16 16 165124 SRUTHY R 633

17 17 177127 SHINE RAJ.N 632

18 18 176892 GOWRINANDANA N 627

19 19 176626 PRAVEEN S 614

Waiting List



20 20 144084 MUHAMMED ASHIK V A 608

21 21 172990 ASWATHY.S.KUMAR 607

22 22 144100 MUHAMMED ASHKER V A 600.6666667

23 23 177000 GICHU GOPALAKRISHNAN 593.3333333

24 24 161048 ANANDHA KRISHNAN M.P 582

25 25 173983 ABHIJA K 576

26 26 175357 AJAIKRISHNAN K S 575

27 27 136473 AJITH.M.ANI 565

28 28 173722 SHANU P K 562

29 29 171607 JYOTHILAL P B 550

30 30 156063 MAHESWARI M NAIR 524

31 31 177107 SONA SANTHOSH 522

32 32 130574 SREELAKSHMI P S 517

33 33 123447 PARVATHY A 488

B.SC CHEMISTRY

Sl.No Rank Application Number Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 176886 NEHA JOSEPH 975

2 2 161677 ANISHA JOJO 969

3 3 161449 AKSHARA P. SUKU 958

4 4 176983 ANJALI . P.V 882

5 5 143189 GOVIND KRISHNA D 800

6 6 161175 ASWATHY RAJEEV 736

7 7 162967 BHAGYALAKSHMI P G 700

8 8 100049 ANVAR MUHAMMED SHAJI 657

9 9 172990 ASWATHY.S.KUMAR 591

10 10 175357 AJAIKRISHNAN K S 587

11 11 176586 JABIR ALI 582

12 12 136473 AJITH.M.ANI 570

13 13 115905 SHARON SIVAN K 481

B.SC MATHEMATICS

Sl.No Rank Application No. Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 164209 THASHRIFA BASHEER K M 878

2 2 176952 ANANNYA PRASAD 863

3 3 118221 AADIMA PRADEEP 854

4 4 123406 PARTHIV PRAKASH 848

5 5 160012 JEENA MOHAN 840

6 6 177001 ASWATHY VIJAYAN 835

7 7 148191 ANSALNA JOSE 783

8 8 100049 ANVAR MUHAMMED SHAJI 659

Waiting List

Waiting List



9 9 169150 SABARINATH. S. HARI 654

10 10 105714 ARCHANA P A 605

11 11 172990 ASWATHY.S.KUMAR 596

12 12 175357 AJAIKRISHNAN K S 578

13 13 176913 STEEV TOM 532

B.SC PHYSICS

Sl.No Rank Application Number Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 123406 PARTHIV PRAKASH 868

2 2 176952 ANANNYA PRASAD 842

3 3 176987 APARNA S GIRISH 799

4 4 177014 DEVIKA C V 788

5 5 143189 GOVIND KRISHNA D 775

6 6 177125 SURYA S 752

7 7 176910 ARAVIND SWAMI 744

8 8 165124 SRUTHY R 623

9 9 172990 ASWATHY.S.KUMAR 586

10 10 175357 AJAIKRISHNAN K S 580

11 11 177107 SONA SANTHOSH 530

12 12 115905 SHARON SIVAN K 466

Sl.No Rank Application Number Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 176611 ASHIN MARIA SHAJI 960

2 2 176771 ARJITHA SREEKUMAR 917

3 3 174992 NANDANA. K.P 889

4 4 149822 ANAKHA ANN MATHEW 859

5 5 167344 ALBIN S KUMAR 823

6 6 177001 ASWATHY VIJAYAN 820

7 7 176809 ATHULYA ASHOKAN 805

8 8 106819 SREELAKSHMI P M 783

9 9 136675 MEGHA K 761

10 10 161175 ASWATHY RAJEEV 749

11 11 176969 REEMA MARIAM PHILIP 731

12 12 162967 BHAGYALAKSHMI P G 722

13 13 176730 AYISHA K 670

14 14 173948 FAISAL ALI 666

15 15 136617 SREELAKSHMI DINESH 663

16 16 176995 SIVARANJANA M 647

17 17 165124 SRUTHY R 633

18 18 157201 SUBIN SURESH 630

Waiting List

B.Sc Zoology Model I

Waiting List



19 19 176892 GOWRINANDANA N 627

20 20 144084 MUHAMMED ASHIK V A 608

21 21 172990 ASWATHY.S.KUMAR 607

22 22 164221 SANIYA . C . J 603

23 23 176586 JABIR ALI 602

24 24 144100 MUHAMMED ASHKER V A 600.6666667

25 25 148253 MUHAMMED SINAN H 592

26 26 153725 ABHIN .S 583

27 27 173983 ABHIJA K 576

28 28 175357 AJAIKRISHNAN K S 575

29 29 136473 AJITH.M.ANI 565

30 30 173722 SHANU P K 562

31 31 171607 JYOTHILAL P B 550

32 32 173065 ANU THOMAS 541

33 33 156063 MAHESWARI M NAIR 524

34 34 177107 SONA SANTHOSH 522

35 35 175165 DEVANANDAN T B 455

Sl.No Rank Application No. Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 144699 SURYA MOL V S 895

2 2 176648 MOHAMED RINSHAD K 766

3 3 103234 ATHUL TOMY 752

4 4 119375 SANJAY K B 729

5 5 166167 MRITHUL NATH. R 727

6 6 174833 MOHAMMED SHAMEEM K V 620

7 7 176644 MOHAMED FAYAS M 497

Sl.No Rank Application Number Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 117075 RUNY JAMES 944

2 2 177109 SREELEKSHMI N PRABHU 927

3 3 124922 ASHLA SHAHUL 926

4 4 107533 BIJOMON C.B 921

5 5 108883 GOURI ANJANA SHEJIL 919

6 6 152967 ASWATHY UNNI 917

7 7 121731 ARDRA SAJI 912

8 8 132955 DEVENDU BAIJU 900

9 9 144699 SURYA MOL V S 895

10 10 102036 ATHIRA PRADEEP 894

11 11 130062 AMAL AJI 879

12 12 113373 ABHIRAMI T. S. 876

13 13 109964 REVATHY V KURUP 868

B.Com Model III (Self Financing)

Waiting List

Waiting List

B.Com Model I Finance & Taxation



14 14 155419 SOURAV KRISHNAN S 864

15 15 102630 ALLEN BABU VARGHESE 863

16 16 132403 MUHAMMED HASSAN 860

17 17 148919 GAYATHRI . T . A 860

18 18 102121 NIVEDYA ANANDAN M P 854

19 19 147082 ADITHYAN M RAMESH 852

20 20 176858 SUVARSHA . P 851

21 21 107751 AKHILA V S 846

22 22 130090 JISNAMOL BIJU 842

23 23 173356 ARYA S 841

24 24 132203 MUHAMMED SALAM ABDUL SALAM 836

25 25 128289 AKASH K S 824

26 26 125706 HARIPRIYA 822

27 27 174250 ARCHANA S 819

28 28 173981 SAYNAHUL GUZALI 817

29 29 129385 ADITHYA SIVAKUMAR 813

30 30 118816 KRISHNA RAJESH 812

31 31 125605 RAHUL SANTHOSH 785

32 32 148331 YADUKRISHNAN C S 780

33 33 138177 KRISHNENDHU.P.G 776

34 34 166081 MUHAMMED SAFUWAN 770

35 35 151006 SHAMNAD T 769

36 36 176648 MOHAMED RINSHAD K 766

37 37 121687 ABHIRAMI V NAIR 761

38 38 103902 ARJUN R NAIR 756

39 39 121986 SHAIK MUHSSIN S 752

40 40 154325 EKALAVYAN. P 750

41 41 154271 PRAPANGE VINOD 742

42 42 166167 MRITHUL NATH. R 727

43 43 141946 YAYAL ABRAHAM 720

44 44 118789 SARANYA AUGUSTINE 716

45 45 173613 ANOOJ M S 708

46 46 134948 SUREKHA. S 705

47 47 153041 SANDRA MARY GEORGE 700

48 48 142017 ADITHYA KRISHNAN S 694

49 49 140386 ANSU KURIAKOSE 685

50 50 162477 AJAY KRISHNAN 684

51 51 155702 ANAGHA .B.S 669

52 52 134830 HARIKRISHNAN BAIJU 661

53 53 119378 ARYA.T.B 654

54 54 171359 SARATH K S 652

55 55 114243 RIJO FRANCIS 651

56 56 105950 DHANALEKSHMI L 647

57 57 175486 ABHISHANTH P ANISH 644

58 58 163340 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN P S 641



59 59 174240 ANUGRAH THAMPY 627

60 60 175794 ASHKAR N A 625

61 61 130125 REJITH REMESH 623

62 62 144831 PRATHYU LAL 622

63 63 174833 MOHAMMED SHAMEEM K V 620

64 64 135382 ANANTHAKRISHNAN. K. J 618

65 65 176619 AMAL.B 614

66 66 176637 MUHAMMED ALTHAF M S 611

67 67 166437 ARUN KUMAR A 595

68 68 152703 ABHIJITH DAS 594

69 69 128008 ADARSH. V. S 589

70 70 156440 ARATHY LAL 577

71 71 146782 FOUSIYA NAZEER 577

72 72 173948 FAISAL ALI 575

73 73 156243 HARISANKAR N S 574

74 74 147602 ABHIRAM SABU 574

75 75 134839 ALAN ACHANKUNJU 571

76 76 170825 BHAGATH BHARATHAN 569

77 77 169150 SABARINATH. S. HARI 566

78 78 137269 SUMANGALA K. S 558

79 79 172019 ANILA S V 555

80 80 175869 ANAS K S 551

81 81 132274 ARYA SABU 545

82 82 150982 ALEN SANTHOSH 545

83 83 170182 VIDHYA VIJAYAN 532

84 84 176644 MOHAMED FAYAS M 497

85 85 173065 ANU THOMAS 430

Sl.No Rank Application Number Name of the Candidate Index Mark

1 1 121731 ARDRA SAJI 762

2 2 102036 ATHIRA PRADEEP 744

3 3 147082 ADITHYAN M RAMESH 702

4 4 132203 MUHAMMED SALAM ABDUL SALAM 686

5 5 176952 ANANNYA PRASAD 683

6 6 129385 ADITHYA SIVAKUMAR 663

7 7 118816 KRISHNA RAJESH 662

8 8 150766 LAKSHMI NANDANA K S 645

9 9 112394 FIRDHOUS R 644

10 10 150871 JEENA THOMAS 640

11 11 151006 SHAMNAD T 619

12 12 176648 MOHAMED RINSHAD K 616

13 13 177138 ABHIJITH P K 615

14 14 121986 SHAIK MUHSSIN S 602

15 15 171359 SARATH K S 602

Bachelor of Business Administration

Waiting list



16 16 154325 EKALAVYAN. P 600

17 17 142155 VIVEK. P 597

18 18 161596 JABIR ROSHAN MK 586

19 19 126695 RISWAN SANEER 586

20 20 125291 MUHAMMAD P P 584

21 21 166167 MRITHUL NATH. R 577

22 22 145482 AMAL M S 575

23 23 160526 VAISHNAV SINILKUMAR 572

24 24 158132 JISHNUNATH V 570

25 25 141946 YAYAL ABRAHAM 570

26 26 154071 SHEKHAN GEORGE 553

27 27 173948 FAISAL ALI 525

28 28 177031 MOHAMMED DHIYAN.V 524

29 29 134830 HARIKRISHNAN BAIJU 511

30 30 151474 SOUMYA SANTHOSH 511

31 31 105950 DHANALEKSHMI L 497

32 32 175486 ABHISHANTH P ANISH 494

33 33 168793 RENJITH R 485.6

34 34 174833 MOHAMMED SHAMEEM K V 470

35 35 175335 THOUFEEQ THAHA 470

36 36 135382 ANANTHAKRISHNAN. K. J 468

37 37 150094 MOHAMMED SHANU. V 467

38 38 127585 ASHKAR SHIJU 463

39 39 176922 DEVIKALYANI S 455

40 40 119936 MUHAMMED ASLAM V N 455

41 41 176644 MOHAMED FAYAS M 447

42 42 174844 ROHITH P R 434.6666667

43 43 176681 AJESH R MOHAN 432

44 44 172102 KANNAN A 430

45 45 170825 BHAGATH BHARATHAN 419

46 46 175184 ASHIK S 407

47 47 176798 CHRISTO JOSEPH 406

48 48 147224 SWETHAMOL RAJAN 383

49 49 176954 VIDHU SABU 382

50 50 170097 SHEFIN NAZAR 381.3333333

51 51 175016 SANDRA RAVIKUMAR 379.2


